EXHIBIT A

LIST OF SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENTS

APEC Events, LLC (Acura)

APEX Performance (McLaren)

Castle Rock Coffee & Mercantile

Couch Distributing Co.

Ducati North America

Government Employees Ins. Co. (GEICO)
Hagerty Drivers Club, LLC.

IndyCar, LLC

Interluxe (Ferrari)

Jaguar Land Rover North America, LLC.
Law Tigers

Monterey Touring Vehicles

Mothers Polishes Waxes Cleaners, Inc.
Porsche Cars North America

Porsche Monterey

Porsche Monterey (Cars & Coffee)
Portola Hotel & Spa

Russ Brown Motorcycle Attorneys
Sunbelt Rentals, Inc.

TNR Group

2019

Revenue

$25,000
$1,500
$12,000
$10,000
$32,000
$150,000
$95,000
$75,000
$10,000
$53,000
$10,000
$20,000
$51,000
$48,000
$15,000
$6,000
$6,000
$13,000
$50,000
$18,000

2020

Revenue

$95,000

$51,000

$15,000

$52,500

2021
Revenue

$95,000

$51,000

$15,000

$55,000



