EXHIBIT A

LIST OF SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENTS

	2019 <u>Revenue</u>	2020 <u>Revenue</u>	2021 <u>Revenue</u>
APEC Events, LLC (Acura)	\$25,000		
APEX Performance (McLaren)	\$1,500		
Castle Rock Coffee & Mercantile	\$12,000		
Couch Distributing Co.	\$10,000		
Ducati North America	\$32,000		
Government Employees Ins. Co. (GEICO)	\$150,000		
Hagerty Drivers Club, LLC.	\$95,000	\$95,000	\$95,000
IndyCar, LLC	\$75,000		
Interluxe (Ferrari)	\$10,000		
Jaguar Land Rover North America, LLC.	\$53,000		
Law Tigers	\$10,000		
Monterey Touring Vehicles	\$20,000		
Mothers Polishes Waxes Cleaners, Inc.	\$51,000	\$51,000	\$51,000
Porsche Cars North America	\$48,000		
Porsche Monterey	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000
Porsche Monterey (Cars & Coffee)	\$6,000		
Portola Hotel & Spa	\$6,000		
Russ Brown Motorcycle Attorneys	\$13,000		
Sunbelt Rentals, Inc.	\$50,000	\$52,500	\$55,000
TNR Group	\$18,000		